

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5005/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2010 in MAT No.
703/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ASHOK KUMAR TODI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHWAR JAHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29951-29956 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7008-7013 of 2010

(With appln. for stay and permission to bring addl. facts and office
report)

Date: 26/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

IN SR 5005/10 &

7008-7013/2010

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Ankita Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Siddharath Gautam, Adv.

M/S. Victor Moses & Associates, Adv.

In SR 7008-13/10

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kalyan Bandhopadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

....2/-

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D. Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K. Datta, Adv.

For RR.11 & 12

Mr. Praveen Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. D. Pathak, Adv.

Mr. K. Datta, Adv.

For R.No.5

Mr. Kishore Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Mangaljit Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For R.No.1 & 2

Mr. Kalyan Bandhopadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

In 29951-29956/10
Mr. A. Chakraborty,Adv.
Ms. Anikita Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

In SR 5005,
7008-7013/10
29951-56/10
Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. C.L. Kalia,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Kumari,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

In SR 5005,7008-13,
29951-29956/10
Mr. Ashok Kumar Muherjee,Adv.
Ms.Soumya Chakraborty,Adv.
Mr. K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

State of W.B.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 30th November, 2010.

Dasti service is permitted in respect of those respondents who are yet to be served.

Two weeks' time is granted for filing Counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, within one week thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master