

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5005/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MAT No. 703/2008

ASHOK KUMAR TODI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHWAR JAHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and
office report) (For final disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7008-7013 of 2010

(With appnl.(s) for stay and permission to bring addl. facts and
clarification and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29951-29956 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 30/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Basu, Adv.
 Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
 Mr. Anjan Chakraborty, Adv.
 Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Anjita Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Inder Nieel Gosh, Adv.
 for M/S. Victor Moses & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kalyan Banerjee, Sr. Adv
 Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
 Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
 Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,Adv

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv
Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv. Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

.....2.
- 2 -

Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Anjan Chakraborty, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D. Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. K. Datta, Adv.

Mr. D. Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Kishore Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Mangaljit Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter filed by the CBI.

Adjourned. List next week.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Renu Dewan)
Court Master